
From: Ehud Barak 
Sent: Tuesday, January 13, 2015 8:18 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: Thursday JE 

Hi Jeff 
Ok. 1030am. Thursday= Your place in NYC. 
Best 
EB 

Sent from my i=hone 

On Jan 13, 2015, at 21:51, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

ok lets try for 1030=am?? 

On T=e, Jan 13, 2015 at 1:43 PM, Ehud Barak w=ote: 

Hi Jeff 
<=iv>Thursday around 1pm we leave to the airport on our way to China. </=iv> 
Let's know when exactly you're in town and we can probably meet.&nb=p; 
Best 
EB 

Sent from my iPhone 

On J=n 13, 2015, at 16:53, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailtoieevacation@gmail.co=» wrote: 

I'll be back thurs 

please note 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, ma= be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and i= intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JE= 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any=part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have rec=ived this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
ret=rn e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailtoleevacation@gmail.com> , and 
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destroy this communication and al= copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserv=d 

&nb=p; please note 

The information contained in this commun=cation is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
consti=ute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addresse=. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying o= this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and ma= be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please n=tify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:j=evacation@gmail.com> , and 
de=troy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachment=. copyright -all rights reserved 
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